PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc. Lighting & Energy Solutions
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2013 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
S
er
ie
s

2S = 200A SOLID Core
4S = 400A SOLID Core
ORDERING KEY - KITS (CURRENT TRANSFORMERS INCLUDED)
3   	    U       		     -	              M
KIT TYPE
N = Indoor
R = Outdoor
NEMA 4X
COMMUNICATION
PROTOCOL
MR = Modbus RTU
BM = BACnet MS/TP
AMPERAGE RATING
01 = 100A
02 = 200A
04 = 400A
08 = 800A
16 = 1600A
30 = 3000A
50 = 5000A
ORDERING KEY - INDIVIDUAL METERS (CURRENT TRANSFORMERS SOLD SEPARATELY)